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608884 08/31/1985

BM 5'07''160

05/17/2025

8:02 AM

Yes

JONES, DERRICK J

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

196201 01/07/1971

BM 5'09''215

05/17/2025

9:47 AM

Yes

TERRELL, WALLACE D, JR

CPSO DUS 100.00/Open2021TS12856-1/Criminal

142620 04/09/1957

BM 5'05''145

05/17/2025

10:41 AM

Yes

TASBY, HALBERT D

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2023-00-3811/CADDO PARISH S.O.

Criminal mischief - General Not SetNA/NA

1639089 09/29/1993

BM 5'10''170

05/17/2025

10:50 AM

Yes

SMART, KENNETH C.

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1211729 02/27/1970

BF 5'06''130

05/17/2025

12:05 PM

Yes

STEWART, GLINDA

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

1447667 04/28/1981

BM 5'09''160

05/17/2025

3:48 PM

Yes

CARDENAZ, LUCAS L

SPD FUGITIVE FROM BOSSIER POLICE DEPARTMENT Not SetNA/NA

415838 10/28/1984

WM 5'07''200

05/17/2025

6:30 PM

Yes

TACKETT, JUSTIN T

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

CONTRIBUTING TO THE ENDANGERMENT OF A MINOR Not SetNA/NA

CONTRIBUTING TO THE ENDANGERMENT OF A MINOR Not SetNA/NA

CONTRIBUTING TO THE ENDANGERMENT OF A MINOR Not SetNA/NA

CONTRIBUTING TO THE ENDANGERMENT OF A MINOR Not SetNA/NA

CONTRIBUTING TO THE ENDANGERMENT OF A MINOR Not SetNA/NA

1032588 12/07/1977

BM 5'05''140

05/17/2025

6:48 PM

Yes

SHEPHERD, QUENTIN J.

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

66758 09/24/1967

BM 5'06''145

05/17/2025

9:32 PM

Yes

WRIGHT, LEON L, JR

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1444369 09/12/1992

BM 6'00''295

05/17/2025

11:31 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, DEVONTE L

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

SPD RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA
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01734591 05/12/1997

BM 5'08''150

05/17/2025

11:53 PM

Yes

KELLY, SAMUEL I.

SPD SW/PLATES Not Set2024TS08765-1/Criminal

NO BRAKE LIGHT Not Set2024TS08765-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS04717-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS08765-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 11

Total Inmates: 11
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